QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL220a Gen8 v2 Server
Overview
c04293374 — DA – 14975  Worldwide — Version 1 — June 10, 2014 Page 1
HP ProLiant XL220a Gen8 v2 Server
The HP Apollo 6000 System is designed for air-cooled high-performance computing (HPC), providing more performance, using less
energy at a lower cost than a competing blade server. For single threaded workloads, the HP ProLiant XL220a Gen8 v2 Server has
two single socket servers in each front accessible server tray. Both of the processors in the tray are Intel® Xeon® processors.
  Item Description

 8GB = 8192MB
 16GB = 16384MB
DDR3 memory options part number decoder
Following are memory options available from HP:
HP Memory Unbuffered with ECC DIMMs (UDIMMs)
HP 8GB (1x8GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Memory
Kit
669324-B21
HP 8GB (1x8GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3L-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
713979-B21
HP 8GB (1x8GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3L-10600E (DDR3-1333) Unbuffered CAS-9 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
647909-B21
HP 4GB (1x4GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Memory
Kit
669322-B21
HP 4GB (1x4GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3L-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
713977-B21
HP 4GB (1x4GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3L-10600E (DDR3-1333) Unbuffered CAS-9 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
647907-B21
HP 2GB (1x2GB) Single Rank x8 PC3-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11
Memory Kit
669320-B21
QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL220a Gen8 v2 Server
Memory
c04293374 — DA – 14975  Worldwide — Version 1 — June 10, 2014 Page 21
HP 2GB (1x2GB) Single Rank x8 PC3L-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
713975-B21
HP 2GB (1x2GB) Single Rank x8 PC3-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11
Memory Kit
669320-B21
HP 2GB (1x2GB) Single Rank x8 PC3L-10600E (DDR3-1333) Unbuffered CAS-9 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
647905-B21
HP 8GB (1x8GB) Dual Rank x8 PC3L-12800E (DDR3-1600) Unbuffered CAS-11 Low
Voltage Memory Kit
713979-B21
QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL220a Gen8 v2 Server
Technical Specifications
c04293374 — DA – 14975  Worldwide — Version 1 — June 10, 2014 Page 22
System Unit Server Dimensions
(L x W x D)
1.70 x 8.33 x 27.87 in (4.33 x 21.15 x 70.79 cm)
Shipping Dimensions
(L x W x D)
37.63 x 15.13 x 9 in (95.5 x 38.4 x 22.8 cm)
Weight
(approximate)
Maximum
(four hard drives and two
processors installed)
15.0 lb (6.8 kg)
System Inlet
Temperature